
SUBJECT: HTW BCT Meeting 
March 6, 2018 - RWOCB Offices San Luis Obispo 

./ Name Organization Phone E-mail address 

;~(G, Bill Collins f 011 Ord BRAC 831 -242-7920 william.k. coll ins. ci v@mail.mil 

(ki..,- · Judy Huang U.S. EPA 415-972-3681 huang.judy@epa.gov 

'J/j Vlado Arsov DTSC 916-255-4988 Vlado.Arsov@dtsc.ca.gov 

Steve Sterling DTSC 916-255-3 739 SSterlin@dtsc.ca.gov 

Maeve Clancy USEPA 415-947-4105 Clancy .Maeve@epa.gov 

r'>-J;/w Min Wu DTSC 916-255-3621 Min.wu@dtsc.ca. gov 

Noel Schrum DTSC 916-255-3728 Noel.Schrum@dtsc.ca.gov 

-~ Shelia Soderberg CRWQCB 805-549-3592 Sheila. S oderberg@waterboards.ca. gov 

Kim Gettmann DTSC 916-255-6685 Kimberly. Gettmann@dtsc.ca. gov 

A k- Alex Kan USACE 916-557-7578 Alexander.kan@usace.army.mil 
f 

Bonnie McNeill USACE 916-557-7366 Bonnie.j .mcneill@usace.army.mil 

Cory Koger USACE 916-557-5112 Cory .S .Koger@usace.army.mil 

David Eisen USACE 831-393-9692 David.eisen@usace.army.mil 

/ Tom Ghigliotto Chenega 831-824-2318 Thomas.F.Ghigliotto@usace.aimy.mil 

{VY! Melissa Broadston Chenega 831 -393-1284 melissa.m. broadston. ctr@mail.mil 

Cary Stiebel Chenega 831 -242-7910 Cary.a.stiebel@usace.army.mil 

fl/ Bait Kowalski Chenega 831 -242-7918 Bartholomew.L.Kowalski@usace.army.mi l - Steve Crane Kernron 831-824-2321 SCrane@kernron.com 

Erin Caruso 
' 

Gilbane 925-946-3559 ecaruso@gilbaneco.com 

boL Derek Lieberman Ahtna 831 -384-3735 dlieberman@ahtna.net 
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Holly Dillon Ahtna 831 -384-3735 hdillon@ahtna.net 

rl7- Jeff Fenton AMEC 707-793-3832 j fenton@amecFW.com 

v ~ Roy Evans HGL 303-984-11 67 ext. 5 revans@hgl.com 

Kevin Wierango HGL 231 -343-6698 kwierango@hgl.com 

Eric Schmidt Ahtna 831 -384-3735 Eschmidt@ahtna.net 

.,,{'Pt Thor Anderson Burleson 831-901 -9394 ta@burlesonconsulting.com 

Brad Clark Ahtna 831-384-3735 bclark@ahtna.net 

Charity Meakes USACE 916-557-6848 Charity .J .Meakes@usace. army .mil 

Duane Balch USACE 916-557-7450 Duane.C.Balch@usace.army.mil 

Curtis Payton USACE 916-557-5307 Curtis .Payton@usace.army.mil 

Jv1.J Jonathan Whipple USACE 916-557-5032 Jonathan.P.Whipple@usace.army.mil 

~ Bridget Floyd USACE 916-557-7328 Bridget.M.Floyd@usace.army.mil 
~ 
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